
Custom Rock International 800-637-2447 
D&D Seawalls, Inc 815-675-9255 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
H. L. Taylor Construction Co 800-353-8917 
Horizon Golf, LLC 800-545-9210 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery, Inc.. 800-553-0552 
ICD Corporation 414-962-4065 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Keystone Retaining Wall Systems 

. 800-891-9791 
Landscapes Unlimited, Inc 402-423-6653 
Manhire Construction, Inc 800-955-6788 
Mid-American Golf Construction14-642-4857 
Midwest Railroad Tie Sales 

812-339-TIES 
Northfield Block Company 708-816-9000 
Thompson Industries, Inc 800-643-5934 
Versa-Lok Retaining Wall Systems 

800-770-4525 
World Golf Group, Inc 615-885-0854 
York Bridge Concepts .... 800-226-4178 

S t o r a g e Bu i l d ings , 
Structures, Shel ters & 

Restroom Faci l i t ies 
American Leisure Designs, Inc.. 800-456-2534 
ClubBuild™ 214-630-6999 
Davisson Golf, Inc 800-613-6888 
Enwood Structures, Inc. 800-777-8648 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Int'l Golf Service & Supply 407-731-2502 
Lester Building Systems 800-826-4439 
Restroom Facilities 800-447-6570 
Romtec, Inc 503-496-3541 
Safety Storage, Inc 408-637-5955 
Super Secur Mfg. Co 818-333-2543 
Williams Scotsman 800-782-1500 
York Bridge Concepts .... 800-226-4178 

Surveyors 7 Instruments 

B.H. Sales 707-823-2107 
Grund Guide 800-971-7233 
Mid-American Golf Constructions 14-642-4857 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 

Til lers 

AerWay 800-457-8310 
Homelite, Inc 704-588-3200 
Husqvarna Forest & Garden 800-438-7297 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Kubota Tractor Corp 310-537-2531 
Land Pride, Div. Great Plains 913-823-3276 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

IRRIGATION & 
DRAINAGE 

A e r a t o r s (Pond, Lake) 

Aeration Industries Int'l., Inc 800-328-8287 
Aerators, Inc 815-623-2111 
AIR-O-LATOR CORPORATION. 800-821-3177 
Airlake Aeration, Inc 612-469-4333 
American Lake Doctors 800-422-2514 
Aqua Control, Inc 800-377-0019 
Aquamaster Fountains and Aerators 

414-693-3121 
AquaScape, a Toro Partner 800-569-1345 
Aquatic Habitat Management Corp 

800-928-3792 
Atlantic Ultraviolet Corporation. 516-273-0500 
Barney Professional Turf Services 

412-929-2111 
Blue Valley Laboratories 816-471-4719 
E P Aeration 800-556-9251 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
Go-For Supply, Inc 800-475-7081 
Greenscape Pump Services, Inc. 214-393-0346 
Greensward Engineering Co.+44 113 267 6000 
Horizon Golf, LLC 800-545-9210 
Int'l Golf Service & Supply 407-731-2502 
Kasco Marine, Inc 612-436-7611 
Koonz Sprinkler Supply, Inc 201-379-9314 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Oase-Pumps, Inc 800-365-3880 
Otterbine®/Barebo, Inc. . 800-AER8TER 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Regal Chemical Co 800-621-5208 
RIA Sales, Inc 800-648-9332 
SGD Company 800-321-3411 
Toro Company, Comm'l Prod. Div., The 

612-887-8805 

D r a i n a g e Systems & 
Supp l ies 

Advanced Drainage Systems 800-733-7473 
American Drainage Products 800-368-3522 
Barney Professional Turf Services 

412-929-2111 
Cambridge Sportsturf Drainage 

800-DRY-TURF 
Carson-Brooks Plastics, Inc 800-735-5566 
Contech Construction Products, Inc 

412-929-2111 
Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 

800-21-EAGLE 
Eighteen Construction Co 904-808-1818 
Flo-Well Water Management System 

800-356-9935 
Go-For Supply, Inc 800-475-7081 
Hancor, Inc 800-537-9520 
Horizon Golf, LLC 800-545-9210 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Irrigation Supply Company, Inc. 502-583-6591 
JCM Industries, Inc 800-527-8482 
King Technology, Inc 800-633-0232 
Koonz Sprinkler Supply, Inc 201-379-9314 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 

MASTER of the LINKS, Inc 815-723-4444 
MasterTurf Products, Inc 800-258-2948 
Mid-American Golf Constructions 14-642-4857 
Miltona Turf Products 800-456-4351 
National Diversified Sales, Inc. ..800-726-1998 
Nyloplast USA, Inc 770-932-2443 
Partac Peat Corporation. 800-247-2326 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
RLA Sales, Inc 800-648-9332 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 800-327-7218 
Turf Drainage Co. of America ....800-999-2794 
Watersaver Co., Inc 800-525-2424 

I r r i ga t i on C o n t r a c t o r 
Central Florida Turf, Inc 800-422-1187 
Christensen Irrigation Co., Inc. .714-556-6076 
Formost Construction Co.909-698-7270 
Intergolf Design, Inc 914-693-2024 
Landscapes Unlimited, Inc 402-423-6653 
M.A. Golf, Inc 904-260-5080 
Mike Roach, Inc 803-882-1101 
National Turf, Inc 800-886-8873 
ShapeMasters, Inc 800-278-6436 

I r r i ga t i on E q u i p m e n t 
& Supp l ies 

Ametek, Plymouth Products Div.800-222-7558 
AquaSaver International Corp. ...407-444-0496 
Carson-Brooks Plastics, Inc 800-735-5566 
Champion Irrigation Products800-33-CHAMP 
D & B Sales Assoc. Inc 708-232-6411 
DFW Plastics, Inc 800-255-7633 
Dura Plastic Products, Inc 800-854-2323 
Eagle One Golf Products 800-448-4409 
EICON 303-290-9159 
Filter Supply Company/Filtomat 800-247-8540 
Gempler's Pest Management Supply 

800-272-7672 
GeoFlow, Inc 800-828-3388 
Glen-Hilton Products, Inc 800-476-0260 
Griswold Controls 714-559-6000 
Grund Guide 800-971-7233 
Harrington Corporation.. 804-845-7094 
Hunter Industries 619-744-5240 
Int'l Golf Service & Supply 407-731-2502 
IPS Weld-On 800-421-2677 
Irrigation Supply Company, Inc. 502-583-6591 
Irrometer Company, Inc 909-689-1701 
JCM Industries, Inc 800-527-8482 
Jennings, Inc 800-247-7698 
King Technology, Inc 800-633-0232 
Koonz Sprinkler Supply, Inc 201-379-9314 
LAKOS Separators & Filtration Systems 

800-344-7205 
Lasco Fluid Distribution Products 

800-776-2756 
Legacy 800-248-6561 
LeMeurWelding & Manufacturing 

909-822-5100 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Miller Leaman, Inc 800-881-0320 
Orival Water Filters 201-568-3311 
Precision Small Engine Co., Inc 

800-345-1960 



Precision Tool Products Co 800-253-2112 
PWPIPE 503-343-0200 
Rain Bird Sales Inc., - Golf Division 

800-984-2255 
Rain Master Irrigation Systems .800-777-1477 
Rainman Division 800-433-6745 
Remote Control Technology, Inc.800-275-8558 
RLA Sales, Inc 800-648-9332 
Salco Products, Inc 310-973-2400 
SoPhTec International 800-695-4411 
Superior Controls Company, Inc.805-257-3533 
Sure-Flo Fittings 313-761-5110 
Thompson Manufacturing Co. ...800-433-8766 
Toro Company, Comm'l Prod. Div., The 

612-887-8805 
Toro Company, The 909-688-9221 
Tour Golf, Inc 800-383-9737 
Transitional Systems Mfg. Co. ...916-751-2610 
Treegator 800-800-7391 
Tuckahoe Turf Farms 800-556-6985 
Turf Products Corp./Cart Watch203-763-3581 
Valve & Filter Corporation 800-759-6554 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 
Yardney Water Management Systems, Inc.... 

800-4-YARD NEY 

O d o r N e u t r a l i z e s 

Advanced Industrial Products ....800-417-4280 
Blue Valley Laboratories 816-471-4719 
Curtis Dyna-Fog Ltd 317-896-2561 
Eastern Golf Corp 800-482-7200 (orders) 
Enviro-Reps 805-383-4422 
MasterTurf Products, Inc 800-258-2948 
Micro Solutions 800-767-MICRO 
Water & Turf Restoration of Florida 

800-705-7450 
Western Farm Service 805-964-3501 
Western Farm Service 800-223-4749 
Western Farm Service 800-794-4961 
Western Farm Service 805-238-3825 
Western Farm Service 800-870-2814 
Western Farm Service 800-726-5873 
Western Farm Service 800-543-8564 

P o n d / L a k e 
M a n a g e m e n t Products 

ABI Inc 800-847-8950 
Advanced Industrial Products ....800-417-4280 
Aeration Industries Int'l, Inc 800-328-8287 
Aerators, Inc 815-623-2111 
Airlake Aeration, Inc 612-469-4333 
American Lake Doctors 800-422-2514 
Applied Biochemists 800-558-5106 
Aqua Control, Inc 800-377-0019 
Aquamaster Fountains and Aerators 

414-693-3121 
AquaScape, a Toro Partner 800-569-1345 
Aquatic Habitat Management Corp 

800-928-3792 
Atlantic Ultraviolet Corporation .516-273-0500 
Becker-Underwood, Inc 800-232-5907 
Blue Valley Laboratories 816-471-4719 
C-Loc Retention Systems, Inc. ...810-731-9511 
Colorado Lining Company800-524-8672 
1 1 6 December 1995 

CP Environmental, Inc 800-826-7867 
Eagle Golf & Landscape Products 

800-21-EAGLE 
Eastern Golf Corp 800-482-7200 (orders) 
Enviro-Reps 805-383-4422 
Environmental Protection, Inc.800-C)K-LINER 
Garick Corporation 800-242-7425 
Greensmith's 800-638-2980 
Horizon Golf, LLC 800-545-9210 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery, Inc.. 800-553-0552 
Kasco Marine, Inc 612-436-7611 
LAKOS Separators & Filtration Systems 

800-344-7205 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
MASTER of the LINKS, Inc 815-723-4444 
MasterTurf Products, Inc 800-258-2948 
Micro Solutions 800-767-MICRO 
Miltona Turf Products 800-456-4351 
Northfield Block Company 708-816-9000 
Otterbine®/Barebo, Inc. . 800-AER8TER 
Parkway Research Corporation .800-442-9821 
PBI/Gordon Corporation 800-821-7925 
Precision Laboratories, Inc 800-323-6280 
Regal Chemical Company 800-621-5208 
Seepage Control, Inc 800-214-9640 
Soil Technologies Corporation ..800-221-7645 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 800-327-7218 
Spectrum Technologies, Inc 800-248-8873 
TerraBiotics 800-988-8257 
United Horticultural Supply 503-678-9000 
Water & Turf Restoration of Florida 

800-705-7450 
Watersaver Co., Inc 800-525-2424 
Western Farm Service 805-964-3501 
Western Farm Service 800-223-4749 
Western Farm Service 800-794-4961 
Western Farm Service 805-238-3825 
Western Farm Service 800-870-2814 
Western Farm Service 800-726-5873 
Western Farm Service 800-543-8564 
Wilbur-Ellis Company 209-442-1220 

P u m p i n g Stat ions 
& E q u i p m e n t 

Carroll Childers Company 800-231-4012 
Commercial Pump Service, Inc.. 800-426-0370 
Cornell Pump Company 503-653-0330 
Flo-Well Water Management System 

800-356-9935 
Flowtronex PSI Ltd 800-527-0539 
Greenscape Pump Services, Inc. 214-393-0346 
Irrigation Supply Company, Inc. 502-583-6591 
J-LINE Pump Company 800-888-7167 
King Technology, Inc 800-633-0232 
Koonz Sprinkler Supply, Inc 201-379-9314 
LAKOS Separators & Filtration Systems 

800-344-7205 
Landa Water Cleaning Systems .800-547-8672 
LeMeurWelding & Manufacturing 

909-822-5100 
Mid-American Golf Construction14-642-4857 
Miller Leaman, Inc 800-881-0320 
Namco Division 800-788-6696 
Selectric, Inc 800-547-2281 
SoPhTec International 800-695-4411 
SyncroFlo Inc 800-886-4443 
Turf Products Corp./Cart Watch203-763-3581 
Valve & Filter Corporation 800-759-6554 

Watertronics 800-356-6686 
Yardney Water Management Systems, Inc.... 

800-4-YARDNEY 

Pumps, Ut i l i ty 

Garick Corporation 800-242-7425 
Green Garde Div./H.D. Hudson Mfg. Co 

800-745-2392 
Greenscape Pump Services, Inc. 214-393-0346 
Grindex Pumps 708-957-9988 
Homelite, Inc 704-588-3200 
Irrigation Supply Company, Inc. 502-583-6591 
J-LINE Pump Company 800-888-7167 
King Technology, Inc 800-633-0232 
Koonz Sprinkler Supply, Inc 201-379-9314 
Kubota Tractor Corp 310-537-2531 
Landscaper's Supply Corp 

800-222-4303 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Namco Division 800-788-6696 
Otterbine®/Barebo, Inc. . 800-AER8TER 
Power Center, The 8OO-83-POWER 
Shindaiwa, Inc 800-521-7733 
STIHL Inc 804-486-8444 
Tanaka 206-395-3900 

W a t e r Remova l 
E q u i p m e n t 

J-LINE Pump Company 800-888-7167 
Koonz Sprinkler Supply, Inc 201-379-9314 
Landa Water Cleaning Systems . 800-547-8672 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Namco Division 800-788-6696 
Otterbine®/Barebo, Inc. . 800-AER8TER 
Partac Peat Corporation. 800-247-2326 
Precision Small Engine Co., Inc 

800-345-1960 
SubAir Inc 800-333-2071 
Wikco Industries, Inc 800-872-8864 

TURF 
A d j u v a n t s & Sur fac tants 

Aabaco Industries, Inc 800-423-8850 
Advanced Industrial Products ....800-417-4280 
AGRO-TECH 2000, Ine 800-271-TURF 
Aqua-Aid, Inc 800-394-1551 
Aquatrols 800-257-7797 
Bandini Fertilizer Company 213-262-7391 
Earth Works 800-732-TURF 
Fioratine Products Group, Inc. ..901-853-2898 
Greensward Engineering Co.+44 113 267 6000 
Gro-Power, Inc 909-393-3744 
Grow More, Inc 800-338-7160 
Huber Ranch Sod Nursery, Inc.. 800-553-0552 
KALO, Inc 800-255-5196 
Lesco, Inc 800-321-5325 
Montco/Surf-Side 215-863-4992 
More Than Media 816-931-9955 
NAIAD Company 800-541-6662 


